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CHART 1:  How does our students' performance compare with that
of students in the national norm group?

These charts show how the average score performance of our students
compares with that of students nationwide.

PLAN Average Test Score
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  Local
  National

1  3  5  7  9  11  13  15  17  19  21  23  25 27 29 31

Composite

Science

Reading

Mathematics

English

15.5

15.5

16.2

16.3

17.1

16.9

16.9

17.5

17.4

18.2

  Local
  National

1  3  5  7  9  11  13 15

Geometry

Pre-Algebra

Rhetorical Skills

Usage/Mechanics 7.3

7.4

7.8

8.2

8.2

8.3

8.4

8.7



CHART 2:  Are our students achieving similarly
across racial/ethnic groups?

This chart shows our students' PLAN performance by race/ethnicity.

PLAN Average Test Score
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Science

Reading

Mathematics

English

8.0

10.5
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13.0

14.0

14.0

14.3

14.5

14.5

14.8

15.2

15.3

15.4

15.5

14.0

14.7

15.7

14.5

14.9

16.1

16.2

16.3

16.5

16.6

17.0

17.3

17.3

16.5

16.5

17.7

17.0

18.0

16.5

17.5

17.8

Hispanic / Latino

Asian Two or more races

Black / African American American Indian / Alaska Native

Native Hawaiian / Other Pacific
Islander

White



CHART 3:  Are our students achieving similarly
across gender groups?

This chart shows our students' PLAN performance by gender.

PLAN Average Test Score

 2011-2012 PLAN Profile Summary Report: Presentation Packet
 School Report - Grade 10
 PLAN Reporting Package
 
 National Norm Group: Fall 10

Page: 3
Code: 123456

SAMPLE HIGH SCHOOL
SAMPLE CITY, SAMPLE STATE

Total Students In Report: 313

03-OCT-11

OO#: 11111111
C#: 997
PN#:

16.3

17.0

15.8

15.9

15.9

16.2

17.3

15.1

16.9

15.0

  Males
  Females

1  3  5  7  9  11  13  15  17  19  21  23  25 27 29 31

Composite

Science

Reading

Mathematics

English



CHART 4a:  How do our students' English scores relate to the English courses
they have taken or are currently taking?

PLAN Average English Score

Percent of Students
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or more years of
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English 9 &
English 10

English 9

13.9

14.8
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English
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English 9
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CHART 4b:  How do our students' Mathematics scores relate to the mathematics courses
they have taken or are currently taking?

PLAN Average Mathematics Score

Percent of Students
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Other
combinations of 1
or more years of

math

Algebra 1,
Geometry, &

Algebra 2

Algebra 1 &
Geometry

Algebra 1 &
Algebra 2

Algebra 1 15.1

15.4

16.3

19.8

21.6
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CHART 4c:  How do our students' Reading scores relate to the social studies courses
they have taken or are currently taking?

PLAN Average Reading Score

Percent of Students
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Other combinations
of 2 or more years of

social studies
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of 1 or 1.5 years of

social studies

World History & US
History

World History

US History 12.2

13.0

14.0

16.2

16.8
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CHART 4d:  How do our students' Science scores relate to the natural science courses
they have taken or are currently taking?

PLAN Average Science Score

Percent of Students
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CHART 4e:  How do our students' scores relate to the courses
they have taken or are currently taking?
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 Taken/Taking Eng. 10, Alg. 1 & one other math course, any social studies course and biology
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PLAN Average Test Score



CHART 5:  How do our students differ in their career preferences?

This chart compares the career preferences of our students who plan to attend either
a two-year or career/technical college with those who plan to attend at least a four-year college.

Percent of Students
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CHART 6:  What percentage of our students reported needing
help in particular areas?

This chart shows the percentages of our students who reported needing help in these areas.

Percent Needing Help
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CHART 7:  Is the academic achievement of our students for the
past three years improving compared to that of the national norm group?

This chart shows the average performance of our students for the past three years.

PLAN Average Test Score
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  National
  Local 2011-2012
  Local 2010-2011
  Local 2009-2010

1  3  5  7  9  11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31
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Reading

Mathematics
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15.0
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15.5
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15.8

15.8
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CHART 8:  Are our students adequately preparing
themselves to be successful?

This chart shows the average performance of our students for the past three years
by planned coursework (core or noncore).

Core: Students who plan to take 4 or more years of English and
3 or more years each of mathematics, social studies and natural sciences.

Noncore: Students who do not plan to take 4 or more years of English and
3 or more years each of mathematics, social studies and natural sciences.

PLAN Average Test Score

PLAN Average Test Score
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  Local 2011-2012
  Local 2010-2011
  Local 2009-2010

1  3  5  7  9  11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31
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Reading
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